
9

1

4

3

6

5

2

7

Area

Play

90

59

56

16

89

10

88

15

75

11

CP

C
U

B
IT

T
 C

L
O

S
E

STIR
LIN

G
 C

LO
SE

TALISM
AN STREET

Posts3

1

1

1

16

16

ST MICHAELS ROAD

Ivatt 
Court

6

2

1:750Scale

Date: 06/11/2020

NORTH HERTFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

20/01692/FPH  6 Cubitt Close, Hitchin, Herts, SG4 0EL

© Crown copyright and database rights 2017 Ordnance Survey 100018622


